Bismarck Century

Ice Hockey Boys Multiple Levels Schedule (as of 11-20-16)

Activity Time Opponent Location Comments
Saturday, Nov 19, 2016
Ice Hockey: Boys JV Scrimmage 10:00AM Bismarck High School VFW Sports Center Rink 2
Ice Hockey: Boys Varsity 10:30AM Mandan VFW Sports Center
Scrimmage
Ice Hockey: Boys Varsity 12:00PM Minot Magicians VFW Sports Center
Scrimmage
Ice Hockey: Boys JV Scrimmage 1:00PM  Minot Magicians VFW Sports Center Rink 2
Friday, Nov 25, 2016
Ice Hockey: Boys JV Game 5:15PM  Away vs. Fargo North Fargo Coliseum
Ice Hockey: Boys Varsity Game 7:30PM  Away vs. Fargo North Fargo Coliseum
Saturday, Nov 26, 2016
Ice Hockey: Boys JV Game 1:00PM  Away vs. West Fargo Veterans Memorial
Arena
Ice Hockey: Boys Varsity Game 3:00PM  Away vs. West Fargo Veterans Memorial
Arena
Tuesday, Nov 29, 2016
Ice Hockey: Boys Varsity Game 7:00PM  Away vs. Hazen Hazen Winter Sports 6 point game
Arena
Tuesday, Dec 6, 2016
Ice Hockey: Boys JV Game 5:00PM  Bismarck High School VFW Sports Center
Thursday, Dec 8, 2016
Ice Hockey: Boys JV Game 5:00PM  Minot Magicians VFW Sports Center
Ice Hockey: Boys Varsity Game 7:15PM  Minot Magicians VFW Sports Center
Friday, Dec 9, 2016
Ice Hockey: Boys JV Game 6:30PM  Away vs. Dickinson
Ice Hockey: Boys Varsity Game 8:30PM  Away vs. Dickinson Dickinson High School
Dickinson Rec Center
Tuesday, Dec 13, 2016
leeHoekeyBeys 3V Game Away vs. Mandan (Cancelled)
Ice Hockey: Boys Varsity Game 7:30PM  Away vs. Mandan All Seasons Arena -
Mandan
Friday, Dec 16, 2016
Ice Hockey: Boys JV Game 5:15PM  Away vs. Jamestown John L Wilson Arena
Ice Hockey: Boys Varsity Game 7:30PM  Away vs. Jamestown John L Wilson Arena
Thursday, Dec 29, 2016
Ice Hockey: Boys JV Game 5:15PM  Away vs. Grand Forks ~ Purpur Arena
Central
Ice Hockey: Boys Varsity Game 7:30PM  Away vs. Grand Forks  Purpur Arena
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Activity

Friday, Dec 30, 2016
Ice Hockey: Boys JV Game

Ice Hockey: Boys Varsity Game

Friday, Jan 6, 2017
Ice Hockey: Boys JV Game

Ice Hockey: Boys Varsity Game

Saturday, Jan 14, 2017
Ice Hockey: Boys JV Game

Ice Hockey: Boys Varsity Game

Tuesday, Jan 17, 2017
Ice Hockey: Boys JV Game

Ice Hockey: Boys Varsity Game

Thursday, Jan 19, 2017
teeHockey:Boys 4V Game

Ice Hockey: Boys Varsity Game

Tuesday, Jan 24, 2017
Ice Hockey: Boys JV Game

Ice Hockey: Boys Varsity Game

Friday, Jan 27, 2017
Ice Hockey: Boys JV Game

Ice Hockey: Boys Varsity Game

Saturday, Jan 28, 2017
Ice Hockey: Boys JV Game

Tuesday, Jan 31, 2017
Ice Hockey: Boys JV Game

Thursday, Feb 2, 2017
Ice Hockey: Boys JV Game

Ice Hockey: Boys Varsity Game

Friday, Feb 3, 2017
Ice Hockey: Boys Varsity Game

Ice Hockey: Boys JV Game

Saturday, Feb 4, 2017
Ice Hockey: Boys JV Game

Ice Hockey: Boys Varsity Game

Tuesday, Feb 7, 2017
Ice Hockey: Boys JV Game

Ice Hockey: Boys Varsity Game

Time

1:00PM

3:15PM

5:00PM
7:15PM

2:15PM
4:30PM

5:15PM

7:30PM

7:15PM

5:00PM
7:15PM

5:00PM
7:15PM

12:30PM

7:15PM

5:00PM
7:15PM

5:00PM
7:15PM

1:00PM
3:15PM

5:00PM

7:15PM

BEBBALnt

Away vs. Red River

Away vs. Red River

Bismarck High School
Bismarck High School

Away vs. Wiliston

Away vs. Williston

Away vs. Minot
Magicians

Away vs. Minot
Magicians

Mandan

Mandan

Dickinson

Dickinson

Williston
Williston

Bottineau

Hazen

Jamestown

Jamestown

Fargo Davies

Fargo Davies

Fargo South
Fargo South

Away vs. Bismarck High
School

Away vs. Bismarck High
School

Location

Eagles Arena - Grand
Forks

Eagles Arena - Grand
Forks

VFW Sports Center
VFW Sports Center

Agri Sports Complex
Agri Sports Complex

MAYSA Arena

MAYSA Arena

VFW Sports Center

VFW Sports Center
VFW Sports Center

VFW Sports Center
VFW Sports Center

Schaumberg Ice Arena

VFW Sports Center

VFW Sports Center
VFW Sports Center

VFW Sports Center
VFW Sports Center

VFW Sports Center
VFW Sports Center

VFW Sports Center

VFW Sports Center

Comments

(Cancelled)

vs. Bottineau Varsity

vs. Hazen-Beulah Varsity

Rink #2

Rink #2
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Activity
Friday, Feb 10, 2017

Ice Hockey: Boys JV Game

Ice Hockey: Boys Varsity Game

Thursday, Feb 16, 2017

Ice Hockey: Boys Varsity
Regionals

Friday, Feb 17, 2017

Ice Hockey: Boys Varsity
Regionals

Saturday, Feb 18, 2017

Ice Hockey: Boys Varsity
Regionals

Thursday, Feb 23, 2017

Ice Hockey: Boys Varsity State

Friday, Feb 24, 2017
Ice Hockey: Boys Varsity State

Saturday, Feb 25, 2017
Ice Hockey: Boys Varsity State

Time

5:00PM

7:30PM

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

Opponent Location

Bottineau Community
Arena

Away vs. Bottineau

Bottineau Community
Arena

Away vs. Bottineau

Beulah - Hazen,
Bismarck Century,
Bismarck High School,
Bottineau,

Dickinson,
Jamestown,

Mandan,

Minot Magicians,
Williston

VFW Sports Center

Beulah - Hazen,
Bismarck Century,
Bismarck High School,
Bottineau,

Dickinson,
Jamestown,

Mandan,

Minot Magicians,
Williston

VFW Sports Center

Beulah - Hazen,
Bismarck Century,
Bismarck High School,
Bottineau,

Dickinson,
Jamestown,

Mandan,

Minot Magicians,
Williston

VFW Sports Center

Away vs. TBA Scheels Arena

Scheels Arena

Away vs. TBA

Away vs. TBA Scheels Arena

Comments

6 point game
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